Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

iy 5 ARELTET T -] R ——
I - .

40
35
25
20

|- % s

it e i |- ; roEn ERp e iy il = e b | i)

LK _:_.:_Iﬂ_l.;q"p...*p.. o e ] sem - -

20158 21:00 21:45 22:30 2315 00100 00:45 01:30 0215 03-:00 03:45 dB
Time (UT)
Leﬂ Haﬂded F'D| arlzatlcur"l

".. - . . .. E e | _...._.. { et
*—-r--uunr- m ReRE ;- il

10 — i U |

20:15  21:00 2145 2230 2315 0000 00:45 0130 0215 0300 0345 OB
Nancay Decameter Array Time (UT)

BB EBR B8R

B EBRB B 8 8



